AGGP.25F.07.0060A Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taoglas AGGP.25F.07.0060A Taoglas Supplier Taoglas Distributor
Taoglas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER AGGP.25F.07.0060A
MANUFACTURER Taoglas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 1.575/1.602GHZ CER PATCH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4970 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Cable (60mm) - U.FL
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Tray
OTHER NAMES 931-1145
AGGP25F070060A
NUMBER OF BANDS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.311" (7.90mm)
GAIN 1.5dBic, 0dBic
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.574GHz ~ 1.61GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 1.575GHz, 1.602GHz
FEATURES LNA, Filter
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1.575GHz, 1.602GHz GLONASS, GPS Ceramic Patch RF Antenna 1.574GHz ~ 1.61GHz 1.5dBic, 0dBic
Cable (60mm) - U.FL Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS GLONASS, GPS
ANTENNA TYPE Ceramic Patch
AGGP.25F.07.0060A
Part Number: AGGP.25F.07.0060A
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Product description RF ANT 1.575/1.602GHZ CER PATCH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4970 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
AGGP.25F.07.0060A.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of AGGP.25F.07.0060A
AGGP.25F.07.0060A.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
AGGBP.25A.07.0060A
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.575/1.602GHZ CER 60MM
In stock:  4200 pcs
RFQ
R2T58LW-19-RSMA
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 5.4GHZ PANEL RP-SMA ML 8"
In stock:  1769 pcs
RFQ
ARM62312MM
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 829MHZ/1.582GHZ MODULE
In stock:  610 pcs
RFQ
MIKE3A/5M/SMAM/S/RA/17
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ MOD SMA MALE ADH
In stock:  5733 pcs
RFQ
ANT-868-CW-RAH
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF ANT 868MHZ WHIP RA RP-SMA MAL
In stock:  12648 pcs
RFQ
AGGP.35F.07.0060A
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH MHF1
In stock:  4231 pcs
RFQ
W3127
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 433MHZ HELICAL SLD TH
In stock:  60596 pcs
RFQ
AGGBP.25B.07.0060A
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.561/1.575GHZ CER 60MM
In stock:  4656 pcs
RFQ
ANT-418-CW-HW-SMA
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF ANT 418MHZ WHIP STR SMA MALE
In stock:  8897 pcs
RFQ
EXC450SF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 460MHZ WHIP STR SF CONN
In stock:  6044 pcs
RFQ
AB8963
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 933MHZ WHIP STR NMO BASE
In stock:  3159 pcs
RFQ
FXP830.09.0100C
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH
In stock:  14524 pcs
RFQ